
2007 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT, PHASE I

CONTRACT NUMBER 17-07 (K7-020)

Receive bids:  Thursday, April 5, 2007, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time     

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works     

Racine, WI

========== ========= =========================================== =========== ============= ========= ========== ========== ============= =========== ============ =========== ============ =========== =============

D.C. Burbach, Inc. AZAR LLC AW Oakes & Son, Inc. Snorek Construction, Inc. Cornerstone Pavers LLC Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc.

Waukesha, WI Racine, WI Racine, WI Greenfield, WI Racine, WI Franksville, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

========== ========= =========================================== =========== ============= ========= ========== ========== ============= =========== ============ =========== ============ =========== =============

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1  45000 SF Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 4" $4.05 $182,250.00 $4.07 $183,150.00 $4.10 $184,500.00 $4.21 $189,450.00 $4.14 $186,300.00 $4.20 $189,000.00

2  10500 SF Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 6" $4.35 $45,675.00 $4.51 $47,355.00 $4.50 $47,250.00 $4.50 $47,250.00 $4.67 $49,035.00 $4.60 $48,300.00

3  600 SF Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 8" $5.20 $3,120.00 $4.95 $2,970.00 $5.00 $3,000.00 $4.80 $2,880.00 $5.40 $3,240.00 $4.95 $2,970.00

4  833 SY Seeding $1.00 $833.00 $1.00 $833.00 $1.00 $833.00 $1.00 $833.00 $2.00 $1,666.00 $2.00 $1,666.00

5 204.015 100 LF Removing Curb & Gutter $4.50 $450.00 $4.00 $400.00 $5.00 $500.00 $4.20 $420.00 $5.00 $500.00 $5.00 $500.00

6  25 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24-Inch, Type D $20.00 $500.00 $22.95 $573.75 $27.00 $675.00 $25.00 $625.00 $24.00 $600.00 $23.00 $575.00

7 601.0411 25 LF Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D $21.00 $525.00 $24.95 $623.75 $27.00 $675.00 $25.00 $625.00 $25.00 $625.00 $24.00 $600.00

8  25 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter, 24-Inch Type D w/Asphalt $37.00 $925.00 $29.95 $748.75 $32.00 $800.00 $35.00 $875.00 $27.00 $675.00 $29.00 $725.00

9  25 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter, 30-Inch Type D w/Asphalt $38.00 $950.00 $32.95 $823.75 $32.00 $800.00 $35.00 $875.00 $28.00 $700.00 $29.50 $737.50

10  10 EA Asphalt Wedges at Driveways $100.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $1,000.00 $140.00 $1,400.00 $120.00 $1,200.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $50.00 $500.00

11 602.0505 8 SF Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow $47.50 $380.00 $59.95 $479.60 $50.00 $400.00 $40.00 $320.00 $45.00 $360.00 $40.00 $320.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $236,608.00 $238,957.60 $240,833.00 $245,353.00 $245,701.00 $245,893.50

QUANTITY


